
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(1) Insert full 

name of company 

(2) Insert full 

name(s) and 

address(es) 

(3) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and 

reference (if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies ! \ i f 

Company number 

07077440 

Name of company 

() PULSA (UK) 

Limited 

lAMe (2) TONY JAMES THOMPSON 
PIPER THOMPSON, MULBERRY HOUSE, 53 CHURCH STREET, 
WEYBRIDGE, SURREY KT13 8DJ 

the liquidator(s) of the, above named company attach a statement of the 

company's affairs as at (3) 3 July 2014 

Signed —TJ\ Ler Date 7 [rary 

For Official Use 

PIPER THOMPSON 

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS Liquidation Section | Post Room 

MULBERRY HOUSE 

53 CHURCH STREET, WEYBRIDGE 

eo DAMIAN 
guno7/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Insolvency - Company 4 20 5091870 

Oyez 7 Spa Road, London SE16 300 Tel 020 7556 

C \Users\reception\Desktop\copy of Oyez\Oyez Legal Forms\User\[IN4_20]-Pulsa (UK) olf 



« 

@uule 434-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

PULSA (UK) LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

PULSA (UK) LIMITED 

on the 3 July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name: << Sac 

Signed: KA 

Dated: S/ [ L¢ 



~A — Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

signature <L>——>>_— Date 3A | 4 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

NIL NIL 



-Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors:- 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry fora 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficrency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Subject to winding up costs 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) | 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£ NIL 

£ 

£ NIL 

£ 

£ NIL 

| £ 

£ NIL 

£ 

£ NIL 

6,956 6,956 

£ 6,956 

100 

£ 7,056 

Signature SDN Date BTLIG 



PULSA (UK) LIMITED 

H M Revenue & Customs £822 67 

Insolvency & Securities 

3" Floor, Euston Tower 
286 Euston Road 

London NW1 3UQ 

Ref 66985 00096 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Insolvency & Securities 

3” Floor, Euston Tower 
286 Euston Road 

London NW1 3UQ 

Ref 765 PC 00161682 

£6,133 36 



tn accordance with 

Section 87 of the A D 0 | an 
Companies Act 2006 

Change of registered office address Companies House 

You can use the WebFiling service to file this form online 
Please go to www companieshouse gov uk 

of What this form is for What this form ts NOT for For further information, please 
You may use this form to change You cannot use this form to change refer to our guidance at 
a company's registered office the registered office address of a www companieshouse gov uk 
address Limited Liability Partnership (LLP) To 

do this, please use form LL AD01's 
Change of registered office address of 
a limited liability partnership (LLP) 

Company details 

Company number fofviel7 iz [ala fo 
Company name in full [PULSA (UK) LIMITED 

> Filling sn this form 
Please complete in typescript or in 
bold black capitals 

All fields are mandatory unless 
specified or indicated by * 

New registered office address © 

| 

The change in registered office address does not take effect until the Registrar 

has registered this notice 

A person may validly serve any document on the company at Its previous 
registered office for 14 days from the date that a change of registered office 1s 
registered 

Building name/number [MULBERRY HOUSE, 53 

@ Change of registered office 

For England and Wales companies, 
the address provided can either be 
In England or Wales 

For Welsh companies, the address 

provided must be in Wales 

For companies registered in Scotland 
or Northern Ireland, the address 

Street [CHURCH STREET provided must be in Scotland or 
| Northern Ireland respectively 

Post town |WEYBRIDGE 

County/Region [SURREY 

Postcode KiT|] 1/3 q P| J 

Signature 

| am signing this form on behalf of the company @ Societas Europaea 
If the form is being filed on behalf 

Signature of a Societas Europaea (SE), please 

Signature delete ‘director’ and insert details 
x —7TJ\ x of which organ of the SE the person 

signing has membership 

© Person authorised 
This form may be signed by Under erther section 270 or 274 of 

Director @, Secretary, Person Authorised ©, Liquidator, Administrator, the Companies Act 2006 
Administrative receiver, Receiver, Receiver manager, Charity commission receiver 

and manager, CIC manager, Judicial factor 

CHFPOOO 
05/10 Version 40


